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Visitor Information Centres

GEORGE 44 801 9295  124 York Street, George Central, George, 6529 | +27  | info@visitgeorge.co.za tourismgeorge                          georgetourism_official

uniondaleinfo

WILDERNESS  198 George Road, Wilderness, 6560 | +27 44 877 0045 | info@visitwilderness.co.za wildernesstourismwildernesstourism                   

UNIONDALE  Virtual Assistance only | +27 44 518 0030 | info@visituniondale.co.za uniondaletourism

Official Tourism
Bureau of
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 ADVENTURE
33 Acrobranch  +27 86 999 0369 | www.acrobranch.co.za

34 Black Horse Trails  +27 82 494 5642 | www.blackhorsetrails.co.za

35 Canyon Adventures  +27 72 525 8171 | www.canyonadventures.co.za

36 Cloudbase Paragliding  +27 82 777 8474 | www.cloudbase.co.za

37 Eden Adventures  +27 44 877 0179 | www.eden.co.za

Fearless Adventures+27 61 141 130038 

Flytime Paragliding +27 72 612 8168 | www.flytimeparagliding.com39 

40 Garden Route Horse Trails +27 82 517 0621

 www.gardenroute-horsetrails.co.za

41 Kaaimans Adventures +27 63 561 0509 | www.kaaimansadventures.com

42 Let's Fly Paragliding +27 65 138 3210 | www.letsflyparagliding.co.za

43 Mountain Magic +27 82 820 3866

44 Paraglide Africa +27 72 608 5578 | www.paraglideafrica.com

45 Perdepoort Horse Trails  +27 82 646 8290

46 Side Street Adventures +27 76 412 7963

 www.sidestreetadventures.co.za

47 Wild & Loose Surf School +27 74 477 3336

48 Wild X +27 82 066 1197 | www.wildx.co.za

49 Wild2Fly +27 83 393 3938 | www.wild2fly.co.za

50 Wilderness River Safaris +27 44 882 1207 | www.wildriversafaris.co.za

51 Wilderness Express Tours & Transfers +27 74 977 2215

 www.wildernessexpress.co.za

 ART GALLERIES
52 Art by Rosanne  +27 82 933 7359 | www.art-by-rosanne.business.site

53 Cabesa Gallery  +27 44 877 0330 | www.cabesagallery.com

54 Ingrid Nuss Art Gallery 072 647 2127 | www.ingridnuss.co.za

55 Irma Art Studio +27 84 581 5115 | www.irmadewaal.wixsite.com

56 Karen Muir's Pottery Studio +27 44 850 1555

57 Moments on Glass +27 44 877 1648 | www.momentsonglass.com

58 Ninette Steyl Art Gallery +27 82 565 0552 | www.ninettesteylart.co.za

59 Peter Pharoah  +27 72 629 6976 | www.2021.peterpharoah.com

60 Wilderness Art Meander +27 44 877 0146

 SPECIALITY SHOPS
61 Crush Boutique +27 82 714 2928
62 Milkwood Village  +27 76 917 6099
63 The Heart Shop  +27 60 676 7065
64 Palms Garden Square  www.palmsgardensquare.co.za
65 Urban Jungle  +27 44 877 1509 | www.urbanjungle.co.za
66 The Tiny Shop  +27 83 651 8945

 TIMBERLAKE VILLAGE  www.timberlakeorganic.co.za

67 The MoHair Mill Shop  +27 44 882 1149 | www.mohairmillshop.com 
68 The Faerie Gem +27 44 882 1002 | www.faeriegem.co.za

 MARKETS
69 Fairyknowe Backpackers Market - Every Sunday
70 Hinenni Farm Stall Market - Every Wednesday
71 Milkwood Village Market - Daily pop-up shops
72 Milkwood Village Sunday Funday Market - Every Sunday

 HIKING & NATURE  www.georgetrails.org.za

73 Bosduif Loop (1 hr)
74 Brown Hooded Kingfisher (2-3 hrs)
75 Cape Dune Mole Rat (2-3 hrs)
76 Half Collared Kingfisher (3-4 hrs)
77 Pied Kingfisher (3-4 hrs)
78 Woodville Big Tree (40 min)
79 Garden Route National Park +27 44 877 0046 | www.sanparks.org 

80 Island Lake  +27 44 877 1194 | www.islandlake.co.za

 VIEW POINT
81 Dolphin's Point
82 Map of Africa
83 The Boardwalk on 6th Ave
84 Wilderness Lagoon Boardwalk
85 Flat Rock 

 ACCOMMODATION
For a list of accommodation, please contact us. 

Address 198 George Road, Wilderness, 6560
Tel   +27 44 877 0045
Email   info@visitwilderness.co.za
Website  www.visitgeorge.co.za
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 RESTAURANTS, BISTROS & BARS
1 Backline Lounge Bar +27 72 747 9960 
2 Bistro Celeiro  +27 44 850 1026
3 Blue Olive  +27 44 877 0731 | www.blueoliverestaurant.co.za
4 Figtree Bakehouse +27 44 872 1240
5 Green Shed Coffee Roastery +27 44 333 0207 | www.greenshed.co.za
6 Hello Coffee +27 71 322 7575
7 Heritage Bakery +27 76 616 9463 | www.heritageza.co.za
8 Hoekwil Country Café  +27 44 850 1037
9 Ilali Restaurant & Social Bar +27 44 877 0808 | www.ilalirestaurant.co.za
10 Joplins Steak Bar  +27 73 347 8896
11 Kaaiman's Adventures Restaurant  +27 63 561 0509
12 Kula Malaika Foundation +27 44 850 1949 | www.kulamalaika.net
13 La Luna Picnics & Events +27 79 505 7995
14 Oysters R Us  +27 82 578 6817 | www.oystersrus.co.za
15 Pause Coffee Roastery  +27 44 882 1211 | www.pausecoffee.co.za
16 Pollocks at Wilderness +27 44 877 0481 +27 44 877 1403
 www.pollocksplaces.co.za
17 Pomodoro  +27 44 877 1403 | www.pomodoro.co.za
18 Ramma Jamma +27 72 747 9960
19 Retreat Ice Cream Shop +27 66 219 1173
20 Salinas  +27 44 877 0001 | www.salinas.co.za
21 Serendipity  +2744 877 0433 | www.serendipitywilderness.com
22 The Blind Pig and Bootlegger Brewery  +27 78 860 4820
23 The Commonage +27 79 672 4865
24 The Girls on the Square  +27 44 877 0445 | www.thegirls.co.za
25 The Wilderness Picnic Company  +27 81 261 4981
 www.wildernesspicnic.co.za
26 Views Boutique Hotel  +27 44 877 8000 | www.viewshotel.co.za 

 SPA
27 Hava Spa +27 44 877 0703
28 Mandara Spa +27 44 877 1097 | www.lodgeonlake.co.za

 Pearl Moon Spa +27 61 964 4152 | www.pearlmoon.co.za29
30 Views Spa  +27 44 877 8000 | www.viewshotel.co.za
31 Wilderness Hydro  +27 44 877 1299 | www.wildernesshydro.co.za
32 Views Wellness Emporium +27 44 877 8010
 www.viewshotel.co.za/wellnessemporium-spa-boutique-gym/
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